Last Name
ABELS
ACKLIN

ANSELMI
BALL
BALLARD
BARNUM
BARTEE
BASSHAM
BEASON
BENNETT
BENSON
BENTON
BONDS
BRAMLETT
BREMER
BROWN
BUNN
CAPPS
CATES
CHAPMAN
CLAXTON

CLAY
CLINE
COLEMAN

First Name
JENNIFER
ADAM

CANDACE
TRACEY
JUby

KIM
CHELSEA
SHAMINI
LOREN
SUZANNE
PENNEY
PAULA
KRYSTAL
PATRICIA
CHRISTY
PATRICK
CLAUDIA
JESSICA
SHAYNA
TERRI
NATHAN

AMY
REBECCA
TOMMY

Yrs Exp Degree
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2014-2015 Licensed Salary Information

Contracted
Days

190
190

190
190
240
190
190
190
205
200
190
190
190
190
240
190
205
190
190
190
190

190
190
210

Stipend
Index

Head Baseball - $2,000.00
Asst. Jr Football - $1,400.00
Asst Sr Football - $2,000.00

Pee Wee Coach - $2,000.00

Elementary Principal - $12,700.65

Test Coordinator - $3,000.00

Jr Boys Basketball-$2,200.00
Sr Boys Asst Basketball-$2,000.00
Jr Boys Track-$900.00

7th Grade Boys Basketball-$1,200.00

Yearbook-$1,500.00
Head Sr Boys Basketball-$4,500.0

Jr. High Asst Boys Basketball-$1,000.00

Contract

Amount Position
45375.00 Classroom Teacher
53628.95 Coach/Teacher

42750.00 Special Ed Teacher
44450.00 Classroom Teacher
96687.50 Asst Superintendent
48375.00 Classroom Teacher
40250.00 Elem Art

45375.00 Classroom Teacher
53212.50 Counselor

59868.42 Librarian

55875.00 Classroom Teacher
55375.00 Coach/Teacher
46125.00 Elem Literacy Facilitor
42250.00 Classroom Teacher
80437.50 Elementary Principal
53875.00 Classroom Teacher
56762.50 Counselor

41650.00 Classroom Teacher
40250.00 Classroom Teacher
53875.00 Classroom Teacher
52856.58 Coach/Teacher

50375.00 Classroom Teacher
53650.00 Classroom Teacher
52947.37 Teacher/Coach
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COOK
CRAWFORD
CRISP
CUMMINGS
CYPERT
DANNATT
DAVISON
DAVISON

DAWKINS
DERRICKSON
DIXON
EDWARDS
ELLIS
ENGLISH
FALCINELLI

FESTER
FRIZZELL
FUDGE
FURNISS
FURNISS
GAMMILL
GARRETSON
GREEN
GUILLO
HAMILTON
HARDY
HAYNIE
HENDRY
HICKS

VIVIAN
SHAWN
CURTIS
BETH
LESLIE
SHAUNDA
ANDREA
LARRY

TERRY
NATHAN
MICHELLE
RON
WYNETTE
ROBIN
THOMAS

AMANDA
VANESSA
DAPHANE
JIM
Yvonne
DELENA
JUDY
MARSHA
BRENNA
BETH
STEPHANIE
BARBARA
JEANNTTE
JENNIFER

9
0.5
23
15

14
10

28
2.5
29

27
13
25

26

16
24
33

28
7.5
17

16
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190
205
190
190
190
190
190
190

190
190
190
190
190
190
205

190
190
190
190
190
240
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

Golf-$750.00

Asst Band Director-$1,400.00
Asst Baseball-$1,000.00

Asst Head Sr Boys Football-$,3000.00
Asst Jr Boys Football-$1,400.00
7th Gr Football-$1,200.00

7th Gr Football-$1,200.00
Jr Asst Football-$1,400.00
Pee Wee Coach-$2,000.00

Choir-$1,400.00

45450.00 Elem Art

45097.37 Asst Band Director
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
48150.00 Classroom Teacher
48875.00 Elem Music
44875.00 Classroom Teacher
47250.00 Classroom Teacher
58873.03 Coach/Teacher

56875.00 JR High Teacher

45125.00 Classroom Teacher
52750.00 Classroom Teacher
48375.00 Classroom Teacher
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
50875.00 Classroom Teacher
61514.47 Coach/Teacher

43250.00 Classroom Teacher
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
45650.00 Music/Choir
48375.00 Classroom Teacher
52375.00 Classroom Teacher
115698.41 Superintendent

56875.00 Classroom Teacher
44150.00 Classroom Teacher
47875.00 Classroom Teacher
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
47625.00 Classroom Teacher
52875.00 Art Teacher
44875.00 Elementary Music
52375.00 Classroom Teacher
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HILL

HILL
HONEYCUTT
HOOFMAN
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
LAFANTASIE
LAWSON
LAYROCK
LEE

LOYD

LUCAS
LUTTRELL
MASSEY
MCCAIN

MCMULLEN
MEEKS
MEEKS
MILLER
MOORE
MOORE-DRIGGERS
MORGAN
MORRIS
OSMENT
PARKER
PASLAY
PEARROW
PERRY
PIGG

PIKER
RAMSEY

MARY
STUART
JAMIE
JESSICA
MARY
SARAH
DENA
PATRICIA
SANDRA
AMANDA
SUSAN
HEATHER
LESA
GEORGE
JUSTIN
TRACY
MIKE

CINDY
AMANDA
ELIZABETH
KRISTI
EARNEST
REBECCA
SHEILA

M

AMY
MARY
BETTE
SHAINA
JUDY
CATHERINE
KAREN
CATHY

16.5
17

13
24.5
34

28
19
15
28

13
10

12

w

11

14
20
32

34
40

18
1
17.5
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190
220
190
190
190
190
190
190
205
200
190
190
190
240
210
205
210

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

Athletic Director-$6,450.00

Head Sr. High Football-$4,500.00

Asst Jr High Football-$1,400.00

52625.00 Librarian

85762.50 JR High Principal/AD
41750.00 Classroom Teacher
41250.00 Classroom Teacher
45500.00 Speech Therapist .8
44875.00 Classroom Teacher
50875.00 Classroom Teacher
56625.00 Classroom Teacher
62562.50 Classroom Teacher
46710.53 Librarian

56875.00 Classroom Teacher
50150.00 Classroom Teacher
47750.00 Classroom Teacher
91000.00 SR High Principal

56422.99 Asst Elem Prin/Clsrm Teach

60337.75 LEA Supervisor
55913.16 Coach/Teacher

46650.00 Classroom Teacher
44750.00 Preschool Teacher
41750.00 Classroom Teacher
49875.00 Classroom Teacher
48875.00 Classroom Teacher
46950.00 Classroom Teacher
54375.00 Classroom Teacher
53150.00 Classroom Teacher
40750.00 Classroom Teacher
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
41250.00 Classroom Teacher
53150.00 Classroom Teacher
49650.00 Classroom Teacher
40750.00 Classroom Teacher
53125.00 Classroom Teacher
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REELY

RETTIG
RIDINGS
ROACH
ROACH
ROBERTSON
ROLAND
ROSE
ROWLAND

RUSH
SANFORD
SMITH
SMITH

STERLING
STERLING
THOMAS
THOMPSON
TOWNSEND
VANWINKLE

VAUGHN
VINES

VIRE

WALLACE
WALLACE

WALLS

ROBERT

DEBORAH
STACY
MICHELLE
SHANNON
BEVERLY
BEVERLY
APRIL
CLAUDE W

MARK
JEFFERY
ESTELLIA
RYAN

LINDA
SHARON
PHILLIP
JENNEY
DANNY
LINDSEY

KELLY
REBECCA

KAREN

ELIZABETH
ERIC

TONYA

29

18
18.5
10
20
40
17
13
14

24
19

15
15

35
19
22

19

31

28

14

11
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240
190
190
190
190
190
205
190

210
190
205
210

190
190
240
190
190
205

190
205

190

190
205

190

Band Director-$4,500.00
JR Band Director -$3,000.00

Pee Wee AD-$750.00
Elementary Principal - $12,167.76
Transportation Dir -$7,800.00

Sr Girls Basketball-$4,500.00
Ir Girls Basketball-$2,200.00
7th Gr Girls Basketball-$1,200.00
Jr Girls Head Track-$900.00

Vocational-$600.00

Soccer-$2,000.00
Asst Volleyball-$1,000.00

Girls Softball-$2,000.00
Girls Volleyball-$,2000.00

Vocational-$600.00
Asst Sr Girls Basketball-$,2000.00
Asst Jr Girls Basketball-$1,000.00
Asst Sr Football-$2,000.00

71725.06 Teacher/Band Director

67421.05 Counselor

53625.00 Preschool Teacher
45250.00 Classroom Teacher
50250.00 Classroom Teacher
26375.00 Librarian .5

52875.00 Classroom Teacher
54891.45 Elem Math Facilitator
77781.50 Elem Principal

80241.88 RHS Asst Principal
53875.00 Classroom Teacher
55970.39 Counselor
61576.32 Coach/Teacher

56875.00 Classroom Teacher
53875.00 Classroom Teacher
70547.37 Agri Teacher
44250.00 Classroom Teacher
53875.00 Classroom Teacher
46967.11 Coach/Teacher

56875.00 Classroom Teacher
47967.11 Coach/Teacher

56875.00 JR High Teacher

40850.00 Classroom Teacher
55980.26 Coach/Teacher

45750.00 Classroom Teacher
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WHITE

WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WIMBERLEY
WOODARD

JAMES

BECKY
LISA
MICHAEL
MELISSA
JODbY

15

37
14

14

B+12

205

190
190
190
190
190

Head JR Football-$3,000.00
Head 7th gr Football-$1,200.00
Asst Sr Football-$2,000.00
Sr Girls Track-$1,200.00
Sr Boys Track-$1,200.00

60551.32 Coach/Teacher

52750.00 Classroom Teacher
47950.00 Classroom Teacher
44875.00 Classroom Teacher
51375.00 Classroom Teacher
46375.00 Classroom Teacher
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