2014-2015 Licensed Salary Information

				Contracted	Stipend	Contract		HQT
Last Name	First Name	Yrs Exp	Degree	Days	Index	Amount	Position	Y/N
ABELS	JENNIFER	2	M	190		45375.00	Classroom Teacher	Y
ACKLIN	ADAM	7.5	B+24	190	Head Baseball - \$2,000.00	53628.95	Coach/Teacher	Υ
					Asst. Jr Football - \$1,400.00			
					Asst Sr Football - \$2,000.00			
ANSELMI	CANDACE	5	В	190		42750.00	Special Ed Teacher	Υ
BALL	TRACEY	7	B+24	190		44450.00	Classroom Teacher	Υ
BALLARD	JUDY	27	M	240		96687.50	Asst Superintendent	Υ
BARNUM	KIM	8	M	190		48375.00	Classroom Teacher	Υ
BARTEE	CHELSEA	0	В	190		40250.00	Elem Art	
BASSHAM	SHAMINI	2	M	190		45375.00	Classroom Teacher	Υ
BEASON	LOREN	8	M	205		53212.50	Counselor	Υ
BENNETT	SUZANNE	33	M	200		59868.42	Librarian	Υ
BENSON	PENNEY	23	М	190		55875.00	Classroom Teacher	Υ
BENTON	PAULA	18	М	190	Pee Wee Coach - \$2,000.00	55375.00	Coach/Teacher	Υ
BONDS	KRYSTAL	5	В	190		46125.00	Elem Literacy Facilitor	Υ
BRAMLETT	PATRICIA	4	В	190		42250.00	Classroom Teacher	Υ
BREMER	CHRISTY	18.5	М	240	Elementary Principal - \$12,700.65	80437.50	Elementary Principal	Υ
BROWN	PATRICK	19	М	190		53875.00	Classroom Teacher	Υ
BUNN	CLAUDIA	9	М	205	Test Coordinator - \$3,000.00	56762.50	Counselor	Υ
CAPPS	JESSICA	2	B+12	190		41650.00	Classroom Teacher	Υ
CATES	SHAYNA	0	В	190		40250.00	Classroom Teacher	
CHAPMAN	TERRI	19	М	190		53875.00	Classroom Teacher	Υ
CLAXTON	NATHAN	5	B+12	190	Jr Boys Basketball-\$2,200.00	52856.58	Coach/Teacher	Υ
					Sr Boys Asst Basketball-\$2,000.00			
					Jr Boys Track-\$900.00			
					7th Grade Boys Basketball-\$1,200.00			
CLAY	AMY	12	М	190		50375.00	Classroom Teacher	Υ
CLINE	REBECCA	23	B+12	190	Yearbook-\$1,500.00	53650.00	Classroom Teacher	Υ
COLEMAN	TOMMY	4	В	210	Head Sr Boys Basketball-\$4,500.0	52947.37	Teacher/Coach	Υ
					Jr. High Asst Boys Basketball-\$1,000.00			

Golf-\$750.00

					σο φ. σοσο		
СООК	VIVIAN	9	B+24	190		45450.00 Elem Art	Υ
CRAWFORD	SHAWN	0.5	b	205	Asst Band Director-\$1,400.00	45097.37 Asst Band Director	
CRISP	CURTIS	23	M	190	Asst Baseball-\$1,000.00	56875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
CUMMINGS	BETH	15	В	190		48150.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
CYPERT	LESLIE	9	M	190		48875.00 Elem Music	Υ
DANNATT	SHAUNDA	1	M	190		44875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
DAVISON	ANDREA	14	В	190		47250.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
DAVISON	LARRY	10	M	190	Asst Head Sr Boys Football-\$,3000.00	58873.03 Coach/Teacher	Υ
					Asst Jr Boys Football-\$1,400.00		
					7th Gr Football-\$1,200.00		
DAWKINS	TERRY	28	M+15	190		56875.00 JR High Teacher	Υ
DERRICKSON	NATHAN	2.5	M	190		45125.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
DIXON	MICHELLE	29	В	190		52750.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
EDWARDS	RON	8	M	190		48375.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
ELLIS	WYNETTE	27	M	190		56875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
ENGLISH	ROBIN	13	M	190		50875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
FALCINELLI	THOMAS	25	В	205	7th Gr Football-\$1,200.00	61514.47 Coach/Teacher	Υ
					Jr Asst Football-\$1,400.00		
					Pee Wee Coach-\$2,000.00		
FESTER	AMANDA	6	В	190		43250.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
FRIZZELL	VANESSA	26	M	190		56875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
FUDGE	DAPHANE	8	В	190	Choir-\$1,400.00	45650.00 Music/Choir	Υ
FURNISS	JIM	8	M	190		48375.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
FURNISS	Yvonne	16	M	190		52375.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
GAMMILL	DELENA	24	M	240		115698.41 Superintendent	Υ
GARRETSON	JUDY	33	M	190		56875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
GREEN	MARSHA	7	B+12	190		44150.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
GUILLO	BRENNA	7	M	190		47875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
HAMILTON	BETH	28	M	190		56875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
HARDY	STEPHANIE	7.5	M	190		47625.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
HAYNIE	BARBARA	17	M	190		52875.00 Art Teacher	Υ
HENDRY	JEANNTTE	1	M	190		44875.00 Elementary Music	Υ
HICKS	JENNIFER	16	M	190		52375.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ

HILL	MARY	16.5	M	190		52625.00 Librarian	Υ
HILL	STUART	17	M	220	Athletic Director-\$6,450.00	85762.50 JR High Principal/AD	Υ
HONEYCUTT	JAMIE	3	В	190		41750.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
HOOFMAN	JESSICA	2	В	190		41250.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
JACKSON	MARY	33.5	M	190		45500.00 Speech Therapist .8	Υ
JOHNSON	SARAH	1	M	190		44875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
JONES	DENA	13	M	190		50875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
JONES	PATRICIA	24.5	M	190		56625.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
LAFANTASIE	SANDRA	34	M	205		62562.50 Classroom Teacher	Υ
LAWSON	AMANDA	0	M	200		46710.53 Librarian	Υ
LAYROCK	SUSAN	28	M	190		56875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
LEE	HEATHER	19	B+12	190		50150.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
LOYD	LESA	15	В	190		47750.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
LUCAS	GEORGE	28	M	240		91000.00 SR High Principal	Υ
LUTTRELL	JUSTIN	5	M	210		56422.99 Asst Elem Prin/Clsrm Teach	Υ
MASSEY	TRACY	13	M	205		60337.75 LEA Supervisor	Υ
MCCAIN	MIKE	10	В	210	Head Sr. High Football-\$4,500.00	55913.16 Coach/Teacher	Υ
					Asst Jr High Football-\$1,400.00		
MCMULLEN	CINDY	12	B+12	190		46650.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
MEEKS	AMANDA	9	В	190		44750.00 Preschool Teacher	Υ
MEEKS	ELIZABETH	3	В	190		41750.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
MILLER	KRISTI	11	M	190		49875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
MOORE	EARNEST	9	M	190		48875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
MOORE-DRIGGERS	REBECCA	14	B+24	190		46950.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
MORGAN	SHEILA	20	M	190		54375.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
MORRIS	M	32	B+12	190		53150.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
OSMENT	AMY	1	В	190		40750.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
PARKER	MARY	34	M	190		56875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
PASLAY	BETTE	40	M	190		56875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
PEARROW	SHAINA	2	В	190		41250.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
PERRY	JUDY	33	B+12	190		53150.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
PIGG	CATHERINE	18	B+12	190		49650.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
PIKER	KAREN	1	В	190		40750.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
RAMSEY	CATHY	17.5	M	190		53125.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ

REELY	ROBERT	29	M+30	210	Band Director-\$4,500.00	71725.06 Teacher/Band Director	Υ
					JR Band Director -\$3,000.00		
RETTIG	DEBORAH	18	M+30	240		67421.05 Counselor	
RIDINGS	STACY	18.5	M	190		53625.00 Preschool Teacher	Υ
ROACH	MICHELLE	10	В	190		45250.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
ROACH	SHANNON	20	В	190		50250.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
ROBERTSON	BEVERLY	40	В	190		26375.00 Librarian .5	Υ
ROLAND	BEVERLY	17	M	190		52875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
ROSE	APRIL	13	M	205		54891.45 Elem Math Facilitator	Υ
ROWLAND	CLAUDE W	14	M	190	Pee Wee AD-\$750.00	77781.50 Elem Principal	Υ
					Elementary Principal - \$12,167.76		
RUSH	MARK	24	M	210	Transportation Dir -\$7,800.00	80241.88 RHS Asst Principal	Υ
SANFORD	JEFFERY	19	М	190		53875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
SMITH	ESTELLIA	15	M	205		55970.39 Counselor	Υ
SMITH	RYAN	15	В	210	Sr Girls Basketball-\$4,500.00	61576.32 Coach/Teacher	Υ
					Jr Girls Basketball-\$2,200.00		
					7th Gr Girls Basketball-\$1,200.00		
					Jr Girls Head Track-\$900.00		
STERLING	LINDA	35	М	190		56875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
STERLING	SHARON	19	M	190		53875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
THOMAS	PHILLIP	22	М	240	Vocational-\$600.00	70547.37 Agri Teacher	Υ
THOMPSON	JENNEY	8	В	190		44250.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
TOWNSEND	DANNY	19	M	190		53875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
VANWINKLE	LINDSEY	1	В	205	Soccer-\$2,000.00	46967.11 Coach/Teacher	Υ
					Asst Volleyball-\$1,000.00		
VAUGHN	KELLY	31	М	190		56875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
VINES	REBECCA	1	В	205	Girls Softball-\$2,000.00	47967.11 Coach/Teacher	Υ
					Girls Volleyball-\$,2000.00		
VIRE	KAREN	28	М	190		56875.00 JR High Teacher	Υ
WALLACE	ELIZABETH	0	В	190	Vocational-\$600.00	40850.00 Classroom Teacher	
WALLACE	ERIC	14	В	205	Asst Sr Girls Basketball-\$,2000.00	55980.26 Coach/Teacher	Υ
					Asst Jr Girls Basketball-\$1,000.00		
					Asst Sr Football-\$2,000.00		
WALLS	TONYA	11	В	190	. ,	45750.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ

WHITE	JAMES	15	B+12	205	Head JR Football-\$3,000.00	60551.32 Coach/Teacher	Υ
					Head 7th gr Football-\$1,200.00		
					Asst Sr Football-\$2,000.00		
					Sr Girls Track-\$1,200.00		
					Sr Boys Track-\$1,200.00		
WILLIAMS	BECKY	37	В	190		52750.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
WILLIAMS	LISA	14	B+24	190		47950.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
WILLIAMS	MICHAEL	1	M	190		44875.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
WIMBERLEY	MELISSA	14	M	190		51375.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ
WOODARD	JODY	4	M	190		46375.00 Classroom Teacher	Υ